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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mamas Heroes

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!
Jedi Bashers

Bulldog

Taco Corp

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mamas Heroes

The Agency

Jedi Bashers

Taco Corp

SS Minnow

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Mamas Heroes

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!
Jedi Bashers

Bulldog

SS Minnow

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mamas Heroes

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!
The Agency

Bulldog

Crushers

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Mamas Heroes

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!
The First Order

Bulldog

Taco Corp

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mamas Heroes

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!
The Agency

Jedi Bashers

Bulldog

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Mamas Heroes

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!
The Agency

The First Order

Taco Corp

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mamas Heroes

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!
The Agency

Jedi Bashers

The First Order

66.95
85.30
90.20
74.25
109.75

125.30
84.30
76.45
67.35
86.20

135.65
95.60
119.65
85.15
131.90

98.65
95.35
106.00
95.80
75.80

116.65
78.65
99.45
84.25
83.75

107.85
97.60
106.70
70.45
82.95

108.45

91.65
117.15
111.85
102.15

118.20
91.20
85.00
56.70

118.10

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dirty Dawgs
The Agency
The First Order
SS Minnow
Crushers

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!
The First Order

Bulldog

Dirty Dawgs

Crushers

The Agency
The First Order
Crushers

Taco Corp
Dirty Dawgs

The First Order
Taco Corp

Jedi Bashers
SS Minnow
Dirty Dawgs

Jedi Bashers
The Agency

Dirty Dawgs

Crushers

SS Minnow

SS Minnow
Crushers

Taco Corp

The First Order
Dirty Dawgs

Bulldog

Jedi Bashers
Dirty Dawgs
SS Minnow
Crushers

Crushers
Dirty Dawgs
Bulldog

SS Minnow
Taco Corp
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67.00
105.65
109.05

89.15

80.70

89.90
104.95
96.25
94.40
77.75

87.10
120.40
111.55
100.20
126.75

74.40
82.75
74.40
53.75
60.70

66.85
99.75
60.95
74.70
62.60

87.50
97.15
105.00
64.45
97.95

72.00
85.95
94.00
81.50
131.75

100.25
80.05
51.75
74.30
94.55
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Mamas Heroes

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!
The Agency

Jedi Bashers

The First Order

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Mamas Heroes

The Agency

The First Order

Taco Corp

Crushers

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Mamas Heroes

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!
Jedi Bashers

Bulldog

SS Minnow

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Mamas Heroes

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!
The Agency

Bulldog

Taco Corp

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Mamas Heroes

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!
The Agency

Bulldog

SS Minnow

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!

Dirty Dawgs

Crushers

Jedi Bashers

Mamas Heroes

Taco Corp

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
The Agency

The First Order

Crushers

Jedi Bashers

Bulldog

SS Minnow

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
The Agency

Taco Corp

Jedi Bashers

83.90
80.15
107.85
99.85
105.40

74.55
94.65
129.70
115.55
71.20

66.70
66.45
72.55
70.90
71.45

107.35
146.35
104.75
99.00
77.90

118.50
96.70
129.05
83.85
68.85

93.15
70.75
96.00
112.10
80.20
67.00

152.10
123.10
77.80
77.70
107.20
78.50

94.60
120.10
100.85

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Taco Corp 102.85
Bulldog 135.95
SS Minnow 114.35
Dirty Dawgs 125.65
Crushers 115.95
Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!! 80.85
Jedi Bashers 87.85
Bulldog 82.85
SS Minnow 78.40
Dirty Dawgs 77.60
The Agency 81.40
The First Order 71.65
Taco Corp 81.50
Dirty Dawgs 68.20
Crushers 98.40
Jedi Bashers 64.35
SS Minnow 62.55
The First Order 108.90
Crushers 67.30
Dirty Dawgs 113.75
The First Order 108.80
Jedi Bashers 85.20
Crushers 81.55
Taco Corp 121.10
Dirty Dawgs 126.50
The First Order 96.70
The Agency 80.25
SS Minnow 71.45
Bulldog 82.20
Mamas Heroes 94.55
Taco Corp 108.55
Dirty Dawgs 125.00
Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!! 66.95
The First Order 110.40
Mamas Heroes 80.55
Dirty Dawgs 98.95
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Bulldog

Crushers

SS Minnow

Fat Drunk &amp; Stupid!!!

109.15
102.10
71.65
62.35
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